

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 68190714

Data publicarii	15.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.863,95 RON - 1.863,95 RON

Descriere: 1 NV CIL STRADAL NEW BUC 1.000 184.8700 184.87 35.13 2 AB CONTACTOR 3P BUC 2.000 84.0350 168.07 31.93 3 PIESA DE SEPARATIE BUC 2.000 88.2350 176.47 33.53 4 PAPUC ALIMENTAR 70MMP B 8.000 5.8825 47.06 8.94 5 DOZA RAM PT BUC 1.000 84.8700 84.87 16.13 6 TUB NEON 58W BUC 1.000 7.9833 7.98 1.52 7 SUPAPA SENS PVC FI 50 BUC 1.000 94.9600 94.96 18.04 8 BATERIE PERETE SANOBI BUC 2.000 176.4700 352.94 67.06 9 COT PVC 110-90 BUC 1.000 6.5500 6.55 1.25 10 TEAVA SCURGERE WC BUC 1.000 21.8500 21.85 4.15 11 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4-32 BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 12 PROIECTOR LED 50W BUC 2.000 137.8150 275.63 52.37 13 BATERII R14 BUC 15.000 2.5213 37.82 7.18 14 BATERII R6 BUC 8.000 4.0338 32.27 6.13 15 BATERII R3 BUC 12.000 4.2017 50.42 9.58 16 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1.000 151.2600 151.26 28.74 17 RACORD FELX 1/2 BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 18 NIPLUS REDUS 1/2-3/8 BUC 2.000 3.0250 6.05 1.15 19 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 3.000 6.9733 20.92 3.98 20 COT ALM 1/2 IE BUC 1.000 7.5600 7.56 1.44 21 SIFON + VENTIL BUC 3.000 12.0167 36.05 6.85 22 BATERIE BURETE MONOCOMANDA BUC 1.000 61.3400 61.34 11.66 23 COT PVC 110*87 BUC 1.000 6.8200 6.82 1.30 24 RACORD FELX 1/2 BUC 1.000 6.9700 6.97 1.33
